







Akkamahadevi Road, P.J. Extension, DAVANGERE – 2 (Karnataka)

Affiliated to Karnataka State Law University, Hubli Recognised by the Bar Council of India - New Dehli.

NAAC Accredited - 'B+'

GOLDEN JUBILEE YEAR – 2019

ಆರ್.ಎಲ್. ಕಾನೂನು ಕಾಲೇಜು

Email: rllc dvg@vahoo.com

Office: 08192 - 250237

ಅಕ್ಕಮಹಾದೇವಿ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಪಿ.ಜೆ. ಬಡಾವಣೆ, ದಾವಣಗೆರೆ– 2 ಸುವರ್ಣ ಮಹೋತ್ಸವ ವರ್ಷ2019

Legal Service Authority Day Report

Our college has organized Legal Service Authority day Programme in association with Legal Service Authority of Karnataka, Legal Service Authority Davanagere, Pollution Control Board, Davanagere, Bar Association Davanagere, Zilla Panchayath, Davanagere, Women and Child Development Welfare Department, Davanagere, Education Department Davanagere, Police Department Davanagere, District Health & Family welfare department and other departments on 09.11.2023. All Departments and colleges gathered at High school ground Hon'ble Prl. DISTRICT **AND SESSIONS** JUDGE, Smt. Davanagere, **RAJESHWARI N. HEGDE.** Inaugurated the programme and Guest of honors Sri Mahavir. M. Karnanavar. Senior Civil Judge and Member Secretary DLS Davanagere and other Guests Started Legal Service awareness jatha and R.L Law College, Principal Dr. G.S. Yateesh and staff members of the college were presided over the Programme and total 800 Students of different colleges were participated in this awareness jatha programme.



























